2nd Edition
Fiber connectivity solutions
Fiber Cable Assemblies and Accessories
Patch cords, iFc Assemblies, Attenuators, Fasterm® connectors and Adapters
1
0
/
0

Soft Wall
(12-Fiber Shown)
Ordering Example
FPM-07/0-P005M: singlemode multifiber patch cord with sc ultra polish connectors on one end, no connectors on
the other end (pigtail), 6-fiber soft wall, 5 meters long with standard breakout.
other connector styles and breakout lengths are available upon request. Please contact ADc technical Assistance
center.
Cable Type
D 4-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
r 4-fiber reduced bend radius with 1.7 mm subunits (blue)
e 6-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
P 6-fiber soft wall with 900 µm buffered fiber
AH 8-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
l 8-fiber soft wall with 900 µm buffered fiber
n 8-fiber reduced bend radius with 1.7 mm subunits (blue)
F 12-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
M 12-fiber soft wall with 900 µm buffered fiber
FP 12-fiber reduced bend radius with 1.7 mm subunits (blue)
AD 24-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
GP 24-fiber reduced bend radius with 1.7 mm subunits (blue)
Connector Type
(1st and 2nd end)
0 Stub (only on 2nd end)
7 sc ultra polish
e sc angled polish
2 Fc ultra polish
K lc ultra polish
M lc angled polish
Catalog Number
FPM-0 __ / __ - __ __ __ __ M- __ __ / __ __
Assembly Length
001-020 1-20 meters in 1 meter increments
025-065 25-65 meters in 5 meter increments
070-150 70-150 meters in 10 meter increments
Buffered Fiber
900 µm
PVC Jacket
0.64 mm thick
Breakout Length
X length in inches
leAve
blAnK Both ends 0.31 m (12")

member or aramid yarn; Pvc jacket thickness
0.64 mm.
Ordering Example
MFPM-9/P-PB008M: Multimode multifiber patch cord with sc connectors on one end and lc ultra polish
connectors on the other end, 6-fiber soft wall cable, 8 meters in length with standard breakout.
other connector styles and breakout lengths are available upon request. Please contact ADc technical Assistance
center.
Cable Type
Pb 6-fiber soft wall, 62.5/125 µm
nb 12-fiber soft wall, 62.5/125 µm
Wc 6-fiber soft wall, 50/125 µm
nA 12-fiber soft wall, 50/125 µm
nH 6-fiber soft wall, 50/125 µm
laser optimized to 300 m (aqua)
nG 12-fiber soft wall, 50/125 µm
laser optimized to 300 m (aqua)
Catalog Number
MFPM __ / __ - __ __ __ __ M- __ __ / __ __
Connector Type
(1st and 2nd end)
0 Stub (only on 2nd end)
9 sc
P lc
Assembly Length
001-020 1-20 meters in 1 meter increments
025-065 25-65 meters in 5 meter increments
070-150 70-150 meters in 10 meter increments
Soft Wall
(12-Fiber Shown)
Buffered Fiber
900 µm
PVC Jacket
0.64 mm thick
Breakout Length
X length in inches
leAve
blAnK Both ends 0.31 m (12")